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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 252872A010
HYUNDAI 252872A110
HYUNDAI 252882A800

(&

OEM Cross Reference

JAPANPARTS
ASHIKA
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
BLUE PRINT
DAYCO
KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PATRON
JAPANPARTS
ASHIKA
GATES

1290HHO6
129H06
13KI033
13K1033
ADG096517
APV3217
DIP3018
J1140349
PT64041
RPHO6
RPHO06
T36458
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